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HOSPITALITY , TOURISM FOOD SCIENCE
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CLEANING

COOKING EXPLAINED

CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER SERVICE 6th Ed

ESSENTIALS OF TOURISM

FOOD SCIENCE - FOX & CAMERO 7th Ed

FUND OF FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING 2nd Ed
HOBBS' FOOD POISONING AND FOOD HYGIENE 7th Ed
HOSPITALITY COST CONTROL

MARKETING FOR HOSP & TOURISM
MARKETING FOR TOURISM

PRACTICAL COOKERY - FOSKET

PRACTICAL COOKING LEVEL 2

THE BUSINESS OF TOURISM

TOURISM PLANNING:POLICES:PROCESSES
TOURISM:PRINC & PRACT
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AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE
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AGRICULTURAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
AGRICULTURAL ENGINEERING : A TEXT FOR SEC SCH.
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BIOLOGICAL SCIENCE
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CROP DISEASE MANAGEMENT
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INTRO TO AGRIC ECON

IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

LIVINGSTOCK FEEDS & FEEDING
PERSPECTIVES ON URBAN AGRIC

PEST MGMT PRINC & PRACT

PLANT BREEDING 2nd Ed

PLANT BREEDING:THEORY & PRACT
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INTRO. TO THE HUMAN BODY 10th Ed
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MANUAL OF NURSING PRACT

MANUAL OF NURSING PRACTICE
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ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS 7TH ED
ENGINEERING SCIENCE N1

ENGINEERING SCIENCE N2

ENGINEERING SCIENCE N3

ENGINEERING SCIENCE N4

FITTING & TURNING LEVEL 4

FUNDAMENTAL ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONIC PRINC.

Mechanics for Engineers : STATICS
MECHATRONIC SYSTEMS LEVEL 2
METALWORK TECHNOLOGY - G THOMAS
MOTOR VEHICLE ENGIN SCI LV1
PLUMBING LEVEL 4

TECHNICAL DRAWING 2 MECHANICAL
WELDING

WELDING LEVEL 4
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BRINK ETAL

ECONOMICS BUSINESS AND MANAGEMENT

AN INTRO INTO ECON

AN INTRO INTO AGRIC ECON

AN INTRO OF PHY GEO & ENVIRON
AN INTRO TO ECON GEO GLOBAL

AN INTRO TO HUM GEO ISSUES

AN INTRODUCTION TO ECONOMICS
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY IN NURSING
APPLIED BUS ETHICS

APPLIED BUSINESS ETHICS
ARMSTRONG'S HANDBK OF HR MGMT
BCOM STUDENT EDITION

BOND MARKETS ANALYSIS
BUSINESS & ADMIN LEV 2

BUSINESS COMM TODAY

BUSINESS COMM TODAY

BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
BUSINESS ETHICS & VALUES
BUSINESS INFOR SYSTEMS
BUSINESS STATISTICS

CAPITAL INVESTMENTS & FINANCIAL DECISIONS
CARING FOR SCHL AGE CHLDN
COMMUNICATION FOR BUS
CONSTITUTIONAL LAW

CONSUMER BEHAVIOR

CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

CORE CONCEPTS OF ACCOUNTING
CORPORATEGOVERNANCE AND ACCOUNTABILITY
COSTING - LUCEY

COSTING & MGMT ACCTNG-LUCEY
CREATING VALUE FROM MERGERS
CUSTOMER SERVICE

CUSTOMER SERVICE A PRACTICAL APP
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ECON & BUS ENVIRONMENT
ECONOMETRIC ANALSIS

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
EFFECTICE PROJECT MANAGEMENT
EFFECTIVE PUBLIC RELATIONS
EFFECTIVE SMALL BUS MGMT
ELECTRONIC COMMERCE
EMPLOYMENT RELATIONS
ENGINEERING MATHS-ANSARI
ENTREPRENEURIAL FINANCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP 4the Ed
ESSENTIAL ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
ESSENTIALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP
ESSENTIALS OF ENTREPRENEURSHIP 6th Ed
ESSENTIALS OF MARKETING
EXPLORING PUBLIC RELATIONS
EXPLORING STRATEGY

FIN ACCNTNG, REPORT & ANALYSIS
FUND ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS
FUND OF FINANCIAL MGMT
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GLOBAL DERIVATIVES
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HUMAN RESOURCE MNGMT
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INNOVATION MNGMNT
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LEADERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS
LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT

CAB-HILL

HILL - CABI

BREDESON - SOUTH WESTERN CEN

LEHMAN -NERNGEAGE

LEVY & SARNAT - PEARSON

PEARSON-BRETTNER
SHARMA - RANDOM

BRADLEY - HEINAMANN
HARRIS - PEARSON

GREENE - PEARSON

CLEMENTS-SOUTH WESTERN CENC

BARRINGER
BRUICE - PEARSON
SCARBOROUGH

JOHNSON ETAL - PEARSON

VAN DYKE - PEARSON

FISHER

SOUTH WESTERN BREDESON

CAMBRIDGE-CRYER

JONSSON- McGRAW HILL+

9,155.70
10,800.00
20,768.40

6,866.10

6,974.10

7,160.40

7,406.10

9,155.70
17,447.40

8,537.40

9,641.70
13,084.20

9,155.70

5,400.00

7,422.30

7,422.30

26,168.40
26,168.40
12,517.20

8,688.60
12,222.90
26,168.40
14,952.60
18,692.10
18,692.10
12,460.50
11,215.80

8,100.00
15,822.00
15,022.80

9,720.00
11,215.80

8,486.10

7,476.30
14,431.50
15,735.60
14,539.50
15,317.10
27,000.00
10,800.00

8,100.00

11,631.60
11,631.60
12,960.00

7,800.30

7,800.30
13,842.90

6,725.70
10,260.00
15,317.10
16,615.80
21,208.50
17,377.20
16,051.50
12,150.00
10,800.00
20,911.50

4,050.00
18,600.30
17,231.40
18,600.30
12,150.00
12,222.90
14,431.50
12,150.00
17,447.40
15,757.20
20,093.40
22,266.90
13,113.90

2,945.70

8,100.00
17,447.40
10,027.80
32,872.50

9,315.00

8,100.00
27,000.00

6,026.40
29,076.30
27,000.00
12,460.50
41,361.30

6,480.00
17,860.50

10,529.06
12,420.00
23,883.66
7,896.02
8,020.22
8,234.46
8,517.02
10,529.06
20,064.51
9,818.01
11,087.96
15,046.83
10,529.06
6,210.00
8,535.65
8,535.65

30,093.66
30,093.66
14,394.78

9,991.89
14,056.34
30,093.66
17,195.49
21,495.92
21,495.92
14,329.58
12,898.17

9,315.00
18,195.30
17,276.22
11,178.00
12,898.17

9,759.02

8,597.75
16,596.23
18,095.94
16,720.43
17,614.67
31,050.00
12,420.00

9,315.00

13,376.34
13,376.34
14,904.00

8,970.35

8,970.35
15,919.34

7,734.56
11,799.00
17,614.67
19,108.17
24,389.78
19,983.78
18,459.23
13,972.50
12,420.00
24,048.23

4,657.50
21,390.35
19,816.11
21,390.35
13,972.50
14,056.34
16,596.23
13,972.50
20,064.51
18,120.78
23,107.41
25,606.94
15,080.99

3,387.56

9,315.00
20,064.51
11,531.97
37,803.38
10,712.25

9,315.00
31,050.00

6,930.36
33,437.75
31,050.00
14,329.58
47,565.50

7,452.00
20,539.58

2014
2016
2014

2016
2015
2011
2016
2010

2011

2014

2006
2012

1994

2013

2009

2013
2014
2014

2011

2012

2016

2008



9780273730224
9781408228135
9788131707043
9781292088488
9781408068243
9780073376813
9781111533762
9780273722816
9780273778967
9781447951438
9781292094007
9780273792642
9780273711186
9781408264317
9781292027685
9781292148748
9781292093864
9781292148748
9780132458917
9780273776208
9781770255630
9780273739630
9781292146300
9780826461285
9780137145843
9780415859080
9781775788874
9780273789949
9780273713791
9781844805310
9781292094793
9780273721314
978129208618

9781292022338
9780132870979
9780273737780
9780273723431
9781292016627
9780415583367
9780273768562
9780138006174
9780136083757
9781292078007
9780273762652
9781861528384
9780273693475
9780273727910
9780007498826
9780273737872
9780273779414
9780273725596
9780273623823
978292060088

9780749461935
9781292063249
9780133379037
9781292022321

9781775781271
9780273746102
9780273786986
9781408065716
9780273762607
9780273767183
9780273773221
9780273743613
9780273755029
9780273778851
9781292093239
9780273779834
9780273703839
9781292103129
9780273706748
9780077174149
9780077140007
9781781340615
9781775789499
9780273681571
9780273756064
9780273773115

9780273713067
9781770259164
9780273681632

9780273779872
9780132553179

LOGISTICS MANAGEMNT & STRATEGY
MANAGEMENT - INTER ED
MANAGEMENT - STONER
MANAGEMENT & ORGAN BEHAVIOUR
MANAGEMENT COST ACCOUNTING DRURY
MANAGEMENT INFOR SYSTEMS-O'BRIEN
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MANAGING & REFORM MOD PUBLIC SERV
MANAGING CHANGE

MECHANICS FOR ENGINEERS

MGMNT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

MGMT & ORGAN BEHAVIOUR

MGMT CONCEPTS & PRACT

MODERN DATABASE MGMT

OPERATION MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT - KRAJEWSKI
OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT-N SLACK
OPERATIONS MGMT GLOBAL & SA PERSP
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
PERSONAL & HUM RESOUR MGMT
PREPARING EFFECT BUS PLANS

PRINC OF HORTICULTURE

PRINC OF MANAGERIAL FINANCE 2ND
PRINC OF RISK MGMT & INSUR
PROCUREMENT PRINC & MGMT
PROFESSIONAL CHEF

PROJECT MANAGEMENT

PROJECTS IN COMPUTING

PURCHASING & SUPPLY MGMT

QUALITY MGMT FOR ORGAN

QUALITY MGMT ORGAN EXCELLENCE
RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

RESEARCH & WRITING DESSERTATIONS
RESEARCH METHODS FOR BUS
RESEARCH METHODS IN EDUC

RETAIL MANAGEMENT

RISK MGMT & FIN INSTIT

SELF ASSESSMENT LIBRARY

SELLING & SALES MGMT

SELLING & SALES MGMT

SERIOUS FUN GAMES

SMALL BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP
SOCIOLOGY A GLOBAL INTRO
SOCIOLOGY:THEMES & PERSP

STRAT BRAND MANAGEMENT

STRAT BRAND MANAGEMENT

STRAT MNGMNT ORGAN DYNAM

STRAT PURCH & SUPPLY CHAIN MGMT
STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

STRATEGY MRKTG COMM

THE BUSINESS OF TOURISM

THE PRACTICE OF P R

VALUATION:ART & SCIENCE

HARRISON - PEARSON

LAUDON -PEARSON

PYCRAFT etal

CUTMAN-HILL

HARALAMBOS- COLINS

MARKETING

APPLIED STRAT MARKETING

DIGITAL MARKETING
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MANAGEMENT INFOR SYSTEMS-T LUCY
MARKETING AN INTRO

MARKETING AN INTRO

MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
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MARKETING MANAGEMENT - KOTLER
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MARKETING RESEARCH

MARKETING STRATEGIES

PRINC & PRACT OF MRKTG

PRINC & PRACT OF MRKTG-JOBBER
PRINC OF MARKETING

PRINC OF MARKETING - KOTLER
SERVICE MARKETING

SERVICES MARKETING

THE PRACTICE OF MARKET RESEARCH

CHAFFEY

T LUCEY -CENGAGE

KOTLER - PEARSON

MacGIVEN

HUMAN RESEOURCES

FUND OF HUM RESOUR MNGMNT
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STRAT HUM RESOUR MNGMNT

DESSLER - PEARSON

COMPUTER SCIENCE
C++ HOW TO PROGRAM
COMPUTER NETWORKS
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28,662.26
23,054.63
24,389.78
14,283.00
14,329.58
15,413.22
15,084.09
18,800.78

9,597.56

4,042.71

7,452.00
17,782.34
17,276.22
26,274.51
22,762.76
52,996.14
12,705.66
17,276.22
12,420.00
16,720.43
19,816.11
11,854.89
15,285.92
18,800.78
11,289.78
12,109.50
16,937.78
15,242.45
16,720.43
15,580.89
27,640.71
28,047.47

14,053.23
13,972.50
22,356.00
11,941.83
10,246.50
20,716.56
15,580.89
19,760.22

9,315.00
15,580.89
17,782.34

4,657.50
14,227.11
17,614.67
21,949.25
20,539.58
20,539.58
14,820.17
22,927.32
24,048.23

9,597.56

7,653.83

9,315.00
18,713.84
12,109.50

4,657.50
15,646.10

2011

2012

2012

2016

2015

2013

2005

2016



9780321435330
9780321601483
9780321784421
9780273723554
9780131872486
9780789747105

9781292000800
9780273753568
9781292002972
9781408284476
9780198746577
9781292064772
9780077175283
9780077139452
9781292060095
9780273790433
9781775786184
9780273646280
9780273646280
9781784471545
9780273779780
9780582405486
9780582021891

9781292004020
9781292119977
9781292010823
9781292088839
9781107698833
9780131347786
9781405824040
9781292088938
9781292001937

9780273778035
9781292023373
9780273754374
9780321494078
9780273658498
9781408056455
9780132744393
9780273792024
9781292018225
9781408066225
9780273771463
9780273773436
9781775953005
9781292040578
9781292094182
9781292020457
9781775788874
9781775959922
9780273789260
9780273769033

9780273758877
9780273790013
9780273790679
9780273759768
9781408068243
9781408048566
9780273760160
9780273769989
9781408065709
9780273760160
9780273764489
9780273762263

DESIGNING INTERACTIVE SYSTEMS
DESIGNING THE USER INTERFACE
INTRODUCING HTML 5

MICROSOFT OFFICE 2007
THINKING IN JAVA

UPGRADING & REPAIRING PCs

ECONOMICS

ECON FOR THE BUS ENVIRON
ECONOMETRIC ANALYSIS
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
ECONOMICS

ECONOMICS - SLOMAN
ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS
ECONOMICS FOR BUSINESS
ECONOMICS FOR MANAGERS
ECONOMICS -PARKIN

MACROECONOMICS:GLOBAL & SA PERSP

MANAGERIAL ECON FOR ANALYSIS
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
MICROECON CUSTOM FOR UNISA
MICRO-ECONOMICS

STANLAKES INTRO ECONOMICS
STARTING ECONOMICS

LAW
BUSINESS LAW
BUSINESS LAW
CONTRACT LAW
CRIMINAL LAW

INTERNATIONAL CRIMINAL LAW AND PROCEDURE

JUVINILE LAW

LAW FOR BUSINESS - SMITH/KEENAN
LAW FOR BUSINESS STUDENTS
PROPERTY LAW

ACCOUNTING /BANKING / FINANCE

ACCNTNG & FIN NON-SPECIALISTS
ACCNTNG INFOR SYSTEMS
ACCNTNG INFOR SYSTEMS
ADVANCED CORPORATE FIN
ADVANCED FIN ACCNTNG
AUDITING - MILLICHAMP

CORE CONCEPTS OF ACCOUNTING
CORPORATE FINANCE

COST ACCOUNTING - HORNGREN
COSTING - LUCEY

ESSENTIALS OF ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
FINANCIAL MGMT IN SOUTHERN AFR
INTRO TO FINANCIAL ACCNTG
MONEY BANKING & FIN MARKETS
PERSONAL FINANCE

PRINC OF MANAGERIAL FINANCE
PRINC OF MANAGERIAL FINANCE
TAXATION

UNDERSTANDING FIN STATEMENTS

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTS

ESSEN OF CORPORATE FIN MGMNT
INTRO TO MANAG ACCNTNG
INTRO TO MNGMNT ACCNTNG
JAVA: HOW TO PROGRAM
MANAGEMENT & COST ACCNTNG
MANAGEMENT & COST ACCTNG
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING-DRURY
MANAGEMNT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ACCOUNTING

MGMT ACCNTNG DEC MAKERS

GREENE-PEARSON
TODARO -- PEARSON

LIPSEY - OXFORD
SLOMAN - PEARSON
David BEGG - McGRAW HILL

DAVIES
DAVIES - PRENTICE HALL

MACINTYRE - PEARSON

HALSON - PEARSON

SIEGEL - PEARSON

SMITH - PEARSON

ATRILL - PEARSON

BREITNER - PEARSON

LUCEY-CERNGAGE
BREITNER - PEARSON
ALEXANDER -PEARSON

HORNGREN - PEARSON

HORNGREN ETAL - PEARSON

DRURY - CENGAGE

ATKINSON - PEARSON

TERRY LUCEY - CENGAGE

32,942.70
35,810.10

8,113.50
12,139.20
21,718.80
13,176.00

12,222.90
10,260.00
15,317.10
21,087.00
11,631.60
13,500.00
17,860.50
17,860.50
16,051.50
8,100.00
15,719.40
29,076.30
1,825.20
4,050.00
7,560.00
5,400.00

11,399.40
10,014.30
13,200.30

8,100.00
27,000.00
26,797.50
11,488.50

9,277.20
10,800.00

19,799.10
34,992.00

5,670.00
27,923.40
14,431.50
10,027.80
16,937.10
17,968.50

7,713.90

7,800.30
11,399.40
20,004.30
17,231.40
16,348.50
18,732.60
20,047.50
16,245.90
10,964.70
15,198.30

15,905.70
11,024.10
20,598.30
31,600.80

9,641.70
11,631.60
20,147.40
11,631.60
20,147.40

7,290.00

9,720.00

37,884.11
41,181.62

9,330.53
13,960.08
24,976.62
15,152.40

14,056.34
11,799.00
17,614.67
24,250.05
13,376.34
15,525.00
20,539.58
20,539.58
18,459.23
9,315.00
18,077.31
33,437.75
2,098.98
4,657.50
8,694.00
6,210.00

13,109.31
11,516.45
15,180.35

9,315.00
31,050.00
30,817.13
13,211.78
10,668.78
12,420.00

22,768.97
40,240.80

6,520.50
32,111.91
16,596.23
11,531.97
19,477.67
20,663.78

8,870.99

8,970.35
13,109.31
23,004.95
19,816.11
18,800.78
21,542.49
23,054.63
18,682.79
12,609.41
17,478.05

18,291.56
12,677.72
23,688.05
36,340.92
11,087.96
13,376.34
23,169.51
13,376.34
23,169.51

8,383.50
11,178.00

2012

2015

2016

2013

2012

2014



